

## Indicatoare de semnalizare rutiera

I.D.: 60401736

---

Data publicarii	26.08.21	Coduri CPV	34992200-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 8.092,42 RON - 8.092,42 RON

---

Descriere: 1 V11 BARIERA DIRECTIONALA 2000X330 MM buc 6.000 X 218.4874 1 310.92 249.08 2 12510 BARIERA MODULARA 1.5M BUC 4.000 X 201.6807 806.72 153.28 3 12410 BALIZA LUCRARI 120CM buc 8.000 X 176.4706 1 411.76 268.24 4 11811 LAMPA RUTIERA GALBENA BUC 8.000 X 92.4370 739.50 140.50 5 U2 DRUM INGUSTAT PE PARTEA DREAPTA buc 2.000 X 67.2269 134.45 25.55 6 U3 DRUM INGUSTAT PE PARTEA STANGA BUC 2.000 X 67.2269 134.45 25.55 7 U15 INDICATOR DEPASIREA INTERZISA D=600MM BUC 6.000 X 92.4370 554.62 105.38 8 U17 INDICATOR SFARSITUL TUTUROR RESTRICTIILOR D=600MM buc 6.000 X 92.4370 554.62 105.38 9 U16 40 INDICATOR LIMITARE VITEZA 40 BUC 1.000 X 92.4370 92.44 17.56 10 U30 INGUSTARE TEMPORARA 650X850MM DR BUC 2.000 X 168.0672 336.13 63.87 11 U29 INGUSTARE TEMPORARA ST 650X850MM buc 1.000 X 168.0672 168.07 31.93 12 U9 SEMAFOR L=700 TEMPORAR buc 2.000 X 67.2269 134.45 25.55 13 ST1 STALP CU PICIOR TREPIED D48/1M BUC 24.000X 67.2269 1 613.45 306.55 14 PLT03 PALETA SEMNALIZARE BUC 4.000 X 25.2101 100.84 19.16 Total: 8 092.42 + TVA

---